E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
▶	 DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a modern, multipurpose
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant to rust

ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-NK 15W 120 V - 1,022/1,098/1,067 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-BZ 15W 120 V - 1,022/1,098/1,067 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK 810050731379 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.1 lb 30810050731370
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-BZ 810050731386 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.1 lb 30810050731387
OLWS-21-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-NK 810050737753 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.1 lb 10810050737750
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-BZ 810050737760 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.1 lb 10810050737767
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish: BronzeNickel